



## Urban Estate Phase-II, Jalandhar. Phone: 0181 4623951, 4623952, 4623953 SESSION (2024-25)

The Cambridge Innovative School, Jalandhar is opening admission for Kindergarten and Grade (I-XII) onwards (provided the seats are available).

The fees structure for these classes is given below:

Class Nursery to XII

Registration fee - Rs.1500	Annual Charges - Rs.14,000		
Admission Fee - Rs. 27,000	Refundable Security- Rs. 5,000		

Lui	tion	F	ee

union ree		
Nursery, KG 1, KG II	-	Rs. 6620.00 PM
Class 1- Class 6		Rs. 6260.00 PM
Class 7- Class 8		Rs. 7000.00 PM
Class 9		Rs. 7100.00 PM
Class10		Rs. 7450.00 PM
Class 11- Class 12 (Commerce/Humanities)	_	Rs. 7950.00 PM
Class 11- Class 12 (Non-Medical)	-	Rs. 8370.00 PM
Class 11-Class 12 (Medical)		Rs. 8600.00 PM
Transport Charges		As per distance

## Scholarship for bright students

The Cambridge Innovative School, Jalandhar, desires to support high achieving students. The School will offer a range of free-ships and fee support for the exceptionally bright students. The decision of the school management in this regard shall be final.

Age Eligibility (As on 1st April: Nursery 3 to 4 yrs, KG-I 4 to 5 yrs, KG-II 5 to 6 yrs and so on for other classes.

## Please Provide:-

- ☐ Three photographs of student (one attached to application form)
- ☐One photograph each of Mother and Father
- □One photograph of Guardian if parents are living abroad
- Attested copy of birth certificate of student clearly specifying date of birth (issued by Municipal Corporation or any other Competent Authority)
- □Copy of Aadhaar Card (UID) of student
- ☐Transfer certificate (if applicable) from the previous school
- □Report/marks sheet (if applicable) from the previous school

Completed application form must be submitted at the school office within one week of issuance of the form. Care must be taken to ensure that the entire application form is filled and duly signed. In particular, the date of birth of student must match with the birth certificate.

Issue of this application form or receipt/registration of a completed application does not imply admission. In all matters related to admission, the decision of the management of the school will be final.

Parents and the student may be invited for an interaction with school management during the admissions process. Dates for the same will be duly notified.